
Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/03/2016  For Calendar Year Ending  2015

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 03 05 06 07 09 Sum:

ZZZ 4 1 79 2 11 1 2 100

Sum: 4 1 79 2 11 1 2 100

Blank Personalize Flag
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/03/2016  For Calendar Year Ending  2015

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Sum:

AMA 935 165 183 208 190 173 206 161 162 171 125 2,799

AMC 53 53

ANT 4,043 4,043

APO 1 1

AUT 6 211,035 251,373 314,938 305,324 321,390 320,070 317,213 325,731 283,668 270,634 223,865 3,334,737

BUS 63 1 12,828 2 13,512

CLS 173 196 267 264 1,146 278 279 252 254 231 214 3,728

CMC 19,803 19,803

COL 164,546 164,546

CVG 36 39 77 48 60 63 60 54 59 96 50 676

CYC 279,779 279,779

DIS 2,323 2,460 3,157 3,081 3,117 3,093 4,812 3,150 3,027 2,755 2,175 34,958

DMC 748 748

DUK 56 73 67 60 67 66 71 60 71 49 44 726

EMT 25 26 21 30 32 26 24 27 27 23 11 286

END 436 506 662 662 626 666 742 701 585 513 427 6,882

ENN 160 163 207 253 282 284 280 313 309 291 209 2,916

FFO 48 89 65 61 75 67 75 70 71 82 48 796

FRF 237 281 301 250 264 274 264 263 251 792 174 3,534

FRM 1 63,140 63,141

FTL 1 2 17,352

GLF 5 9 12 21 22 25 17 14 16 13 7 173

GST 15 18 5 27 11 15 22 16 15 10 14 178

HAR 72 118 115 115 129 114 110 101 106 99 83 1,221

HEG 19 26 32 30 30 41 41 52 25 25 23 362

HEM 200 226 314 307 342 361 329 359 254 266 188 3,360

HFM 9,753 9,755

HMC 773 773

HMM 11 11

HMV 404 404

HOB 16,836 16,836

HSV 852

HTK 194 162 6,318 18 229 2 2 93 4 38 97,535

Sum: 533,671 292,150 413,382 432,128 817,883 407,797 420,468 405,577 410,398 369,166 345,358 291,823 5,599,256

Non Personalize Plate
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/03/2016  For Calendar Year Ending  2015

Vehicle
Plate
Type

12 Sum:

AMA 120 2,799

AMC 53

ANT 4,043

APO 1

AUT 189,490 3,334,737

BUS 618 13,512

CLS 174 3,728

CMC 19,803

COL 164,546

CVG 34 676

CYC 279,779

DIS 1,808 34,958

DMC 748

DUK 42 726

EMT 14 286

END 356 6,882

ENN 165 2,916

FFO 45 796

FRF 183 3,534

FRM 63,141

FTL 17,349 17,352

GLF 12 173

GST 10 178

HAR 59 1,221

HEG 18 362

HEM 214 3,360

HFM 2 9,755

HMC 773

HMM 11

HMV 404

HOB 16,836

HSV 852 852

HTK 90,475 97,535

Sum: 459,455 5,599,256
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/03/2016  For Calendar Year Ending  2015

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Sum:

IGT 32 20 27 38 32 38 40 46 38 38 28 403

KID 134 156 161 208 205 205 258 194 157 150 126 2,065

LCF 10 8 13 12 11 8 12 9 5 8 7 114

LEM 19 17 14 19 36 35 32 38 41 37 28 331

LIF 16 21 29 33 26 33 24 22 32 28 19 297

LSV 539 539

LTK 2 68,798 78,489 78,179 75,835 76,790 74,900 77,629 73,950 77,406 66,813 62,246 854,860

LTL 1 3,496 3,499

MBN 124 168 229 234 259 238 224 199 174 147 109 2,199

MBO 159 213 270 382 379 362 315 323 266 201 154 3,160

MDH 6 6

MGP 19 33 51 32 32 32 28 36 35 21 13 353

MLG 678 767 890 848 943 942 869 2,588 771 723 582 11,141

MNC 238 238

MPD 55,054 55,054

MRQ 56 65 80 99 107 128 127 147 101 90 81 1,142

MTM 18,966 4 1 47 1 32 1 19,060

MUN 49,577 1 49,580

OFF 6,315 6,315

ONI 202 30 63 71 87 51 44 32 29 17 28 6 663

PAK 526 627 740 738 804 874 879 844 749 683 494 8,385

RVT 2 90,818 90,820

SOV 6,458 6,458

SPT 56 48 61 59 69 61 65 68 65 78 67 736

SPX 8 1,147

STL 264,388 264,388

TMP 5,265 3,586 2,754 23 1 11,629

TOR 52 31 1,845 2 35 6 2 7,930

TRL 3 9 663 5 1 53 1 43 1 105,620

TRT 4 4 5 14 14 14 7 15 14 9 9 114

VET 179 199 244 200 218 225 463 265 196 217 143 2,673

VMC 1,281 1,281

WHF 4 8 7 9 13 11 11 9 10 12 8 108

WNG 15 18 18 16 18 11 11 105 10 14 5 249

XPW 2 5 5 7 3 3 2 185 3 4 2 223

Sum: 533,671 292,150 413,382 432,128 817,883 407,797 420,468 405,577 410,398 369,166 345,358 291,823 5,599,256
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/03/2016  For Calendar Year Ending  2015

Vehicle
Plate
Type

12 Sum:

IGT 26 403

KID 111 2,065

LCF 11 114

LEM 15 331

LIF 14 297

LSV 539

LTK 43,823 854,860

LTL 2 3,499

MBN 94 2,199

MBO 136 3,160

MDH 6

MGP 21 353

MLG 540 11,141

MNC 238

MPD 55,054

MRQ 61 1,142

MTM 8 19,060

MUN 2 49,580

OFF 6,315

ONI 3 663

PAK 427 8,385

RVT 90,820

SOV 6,458

SPT 39 736

SPX 1,139 1,147

STL 264,388

TMP 11,629

TOR 5,957 7,930

TRL 104,841 105,620

TRT 5 114

VET 124 2,673

VMC 1,281

WHF 6 108

WNG 8 249

XPW 2 223

Sum: 459,455 5,599,256
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/03/2016  For Calendar Year Ending  2015
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/03/2016  For Calendar Year Ending  2015
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/03/2016  For Calendar Year Ending  2015

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Sum:

ANT 1 1

AUT 10,523 10,458 12,566 12,337 13,847 13,476 13,263 12,179 11,691 9,933 9,121 136,553

CLS 1 1

COL 1 1

CVG 94 123 117 128 132 112 115 118 106 270 82 1,469

CYC 7,012 7,012

DIS 164 178 173 173 191 227 219 196 158 151 141 2,069

DUK 50 44 52 58 61 54 57 37 62 43 32 570

EMT 29 28 33 29 24 36 33 40 19 31 13 333

END 264 248 350 331 316 322 336 304 292 262 209 3,407

ENN 122 101 123 107 110 106 125 173 138 132 125 1,441

FFO 104 116 110 122 121 130 129 100 113 158 91 1,358

FRF 344 414 388 375 358 384 378 402 383 1,088 281 5,035

FRM 797 797

GLF 32 33 23 41 24 18 33 32 31 19 22 324

GST 21 21 20 25 21 28 26 28 16 13 21 260

HAR 141 160 184 152 176 194 165 167 154 130 121 1,829

HEG 59 57 76 61 80 76 70 80 60 58 49 767

HEM 315 311 408 391 452 444 435 416 380 329 311 4,434

IGT 48 43 30 51 51 50 54 56 28 29 30 489

KID 100 100 126 120 133 128 145 124 107 99 87 1,332

LCF 7 14 15 11 14 18 12 13 22 5 9 147

LEM 11 13 9 16 20 20 36 35 32 18 11 233

LIF 18 24 51 30 36 27 30 37 24 31 19 345

LTK 2,767 2,144 2,229 2,034 2,180 2,024 2,023 1,917 1,972 1,658 1,615 23,824

MBN 112 133 162 183 147 165 137 151 131 121 81 1,607

MBO 179 185 256 222 273 239 257 231 171 158 126 2,404

MGP 21 14 26 27 24 19 22 14 18 17 13 222

MLG 690 684 791 810 794 819 843 2,640 713 665 594 10,531

MRQ 34 41 59 56 76 67 57 51 54 48 51 629

MTM 1 505 506

MUN 1 1

PAK 566 633 714 671 739 721 749 741 733 602 512 7,791

Sum: 3 16,942 17,226 19,736 26,758 20,529 20,061 19,922 20,579 17,746 16,198 13,865 220,482

Personalize Plate
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/03/2016  For Calendar Year Ending  2015

Vehicle
Plate
Type

12 Sum:

ANT 1

AUT 7,159 136,553

CLS 1

COL 1

CVG 72 1,469

CYC 7,012

DIS 98 2,069

DUK 20 570

EMT 18 333

END 173 3,407

ENN 79 1,441

FFO 64 1,358

FRF 240 5,035

FRM 797

GLF 16 324

GST 20 260

HAR 85 1,829

HEG 41 767

HEM 242 4,434

IGT 19 489

KID 63 1,332

LCF 7 147

LEM 12 233

LIF 18 345

LTK 1,261 23,824

MBN 84 1,607

MBO 107 2,404

MGP 7 222

MLG 488 10,531

MRQ 35 629

MTM 506

MUN 1

PAK 410 7,791

Sum: 10,917 220,482
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/03/2016  For Calendar Year Ending  2015

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Sum:

SPT 42 40 39 38 34 45 47 44 31 32 34 448

TRT 6 4 10 6 17 13 19 17 11 6 9 123

VET 47 32 67 63 49 56 75 74 64 50 31 638

VMC 1,042 1,042

WHF 15 8 6 17 11 21 19 15 13 16 10 160

WNG 16 25 18 19 17 22 13 147 19 26 14 349

Sum: 3 16,942 17,226 19,736 26,758 20,529 20,061 19,922 20,579 17,746 16,198 13,865 220,482
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/03/2016  For Calendar Year Ending  2015

Vehicle
Plate
Type

12 Sum:

SPT 22 448

TRT 5 123

VET 30 638

VMC 1,042

WHF 9 160

WNG 13 349

Sum: 10,917 220,482
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